
Special District Capital Food Community
General Revenue Activity Outlay Building Construction Debt Service Service Education Trust

Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Total
ASSETS

5,615,642.42       (394,943.26)       1,747.46        (42,354.00)     506,339.97    324,639.71       -                   324,932.69     204.78           35,961.39      6,372,171.16
Petty Cash 200.00            200.00
Investments -                  493,650.98    493,650.98
Receivables 50,000.00            85,202.28       135,202.28
Inventories 42,273.69       42,273.69
Deferred Outflows 220,877.00     220,877.00

Total assets 5,665,642.42 (394,943.26)       1,747.46 (42,354.00) 506,339.97 324,639.71 0.00 673,485.66 204.78 529,612.37 7,264,375.11

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE
Accounts payable 18,606.87            -                     0.00 18,606.87
Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability 566,177.00 566,177.00
Deferred Inflow 236,121.00 236,121.00
Accrued Annual Req Contribution 144,057.00 144,057.00
Benefits payable 0.00
Sick leave & other payables -                       0.00

Total current liabilities 18,606.87 -                     0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 946,355.00 0.00 0.00 964,961.87

Revenues - year to date 6,086,619.05 1,700,518.68     1,186.00 47,774.00 765,168.00 707,111.07 92,777.18 548,314.01 720.00 7,065.22        9,957,253.21
Expenditures - year to date (5,734,495.66) (2,137,218.01)    (1,137.77) (90,128.00) (258,828.03) (1,801,236.16) (92,777.18) (660,941.36) (1,714.80) (9,500.00)       (10,787,976.97)
Pension and OPEB Liability (725,488.00) (725,488.00)
Reserve for Scholarship Corpus 15,000.00      15,000.00
Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00
Unreserved fund balance-beginning 0.00
Reserve for encumberances 0.00
Reserved for SFCC escrow 0.00
Unreserved fund balance-beginning 3,634,912.16 41,756.07          1,699.23 0.00 0.00 1,418,764.80 0.00 565,246.01 1,199.58 517,047.15    6,180,625.00

Total unreserved fund balance 5,647,035.55 (394,943.26)       1,747.46 (42,354.00) 506,339.97 324,639.71 0.00 (272,869.34) 204.78 529,612.37 6,299,413.24

Total liabilities & fund balance 5,665,642.42 (394,943.26)       1,747.46 (42,354.00) 506,339.97 324,639.71 0.00 673,485.66 204.78 529,612.37 7,264,375.11

           

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED BALANCE SHEET

January 31, 2025



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 58%

% %
Budget Year to Date Prior Year Change Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Unreserved Fund Balance 3,332,920.10 3,634,912.16 3,630,729.99 4,182.17             109.06% 41,756.07 41,756.07 100.00%

Local revenues 4,113,000.00 2,903,555.86 2,851,751.26 51,804.60           70.59% 14,942.71 46,094.21 308.47%
State revenues 5,447,605.00 3,087,723.36 3,029,302.47 58,420.89           56.68% 716,476.00 410,884.82 57.35%
Federal revenues 42,000.00 29,428.30 41,253.53 (11,825.23)          70.07% 1,513,806.49 1,233,174.65 81.46%
Interfund transfers 106,796.03 65,911.53 131,298.97 (65,387.44)          61.72% 37,326.00 10,365.00 27.77%

Total revenues 9,709,401.03 6,086,619.05 6,053,606.23 33,012.82 62.69% 2,282,551.20 1,700,518.68 74.50%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 4,890,192.45 2,412,282.05 2,057,095.25 355,186.80         49.33% 1,369,309.64 1,171,833.96 85.58%
Student supp. services 404,565.81 160,134.61 164,119.48 (3,984.87)            39.58% 59,262.04 102,948.98 173.72%
Instructional staff supp. 264,075.20 86,467.44 119,448.86 (32,981.42)          32.74% 580,736.49 598,016.74 102.98%
District admin. support 433,026.34 314,724.25 269,671.66 45,052.59           72.68% 0.00 0.00%
School admin. support 836,303.00 420,509.41 372,429.13 48,080.28           50.28% 0.00%
Business supp. service 393,230.80 219,654.58 220,889.24 (1,234.66)            55.86% 0.00%
Plant operation 2,433,167.62 1,726,321.53 1,321,254.32 405,067.21         70.95% 20,000.00 41,510.00 207.55%
Student transportation 823,371.44 322,246.79 362,723.65 (40,476.86)          39.14% 18,000.00 2,850.85 15.84%
Food service operation -                      0.00% 0.00%
Community services -                      0.00% 206,476.00 196,453.00 95.15%
Acquisition / renovation -                      0.00% 0.00%
Debt service -                      0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 37,326.00 72,155.00 16,920.00 55,235.00           193.31% 28,767.03 23,604.48 82.05%

Total expenditures 10,515,258.66 5,734,495.66 4,904,551.59 829,944.07 54.53% 2,282,551.20 2,137,218.01 93.63%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (805,857.63) 352,123.39 1,149,054.64 (796,931.25) 0.00 (436,699.33)

Unreserved Fund Balance 2,527,062.47 3,987,035.55 4,779,784.63 (792,749.08) 41,756.07 (394,943.26)

Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 -                      
Restricted for Construction 0.00 0.00 0.00 -                      

Total Fund Balance 4,187,062.47 5,647,035.55 6,439,784.63 (792,749.08)        

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

January 31, 2025

GENERAL FUND SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS-#2



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 58%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 1,699.23

Local revenues 1,186.00 0.00%
State revenues 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00 0.00%

Total revenues 0.00 1,186.00 0.00%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 1,137.77 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 1,137.77 0.00%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 48.23

Ending fund balance 0.00 1,747.46

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

January 31, 2025

DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUNDS-#21



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 58%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 416,684.00 394,970.00 94.79%
State revenues 95,547.00 47,774.00 50.00% 740,394.00 370,198.00 50.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 95,547.00 47,774.00 50.00% 1,157,078.00 765,168.00 66.13%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 90,128.00 0.00% 777,102.88 258,828.03 33.31%

Total expenditures 0.00 90,128.00 0.00% 777,102.88 258,828.03 33.31%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 95,547.00 (42,354.00) 379,975.12 506,339.97

SFCC escrow 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 95,547.00 (42,354.00) 379,975.12 506,339.97

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

January 31, 2025

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND-#310 BUILDING FUND-#320



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 58%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 1,418,764.80 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 30,909.51 0.00% 0.00%
State revenues 0.00% 238,445.25 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Misc revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 676,201.56 0.00% 777,102.88 92,777.18 11.94%

Total receipts 0.00 707,111.07 0.00% 1,015,548.13 92,777.18 9.14%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building/Site improvements 1,437,003.45 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00 0.00% 1,015,548.13 92,777.18 9.14%
Fund transfers 364,232.71 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 1,801,236.16 0.00% 1,015,548.13 92,777.18 9.14%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 (1,094,125.09) 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 0.00 324,639.71 0.00 0.00

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

January 31, 2025

CONSTRUCTION FUND-#360 DEBT SERVICE FUND-#400



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 58%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 565,246.01 565,246.01

Local revenues 40,000.00 31,010.41 77.53%
State revenues 6,600.00 0.00 0.00%
Federal revenues 937,000.00 517,303.60 55.21%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

Total receipts 983,600.00 548,314.01 55.75%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 1,447,841.37 618,634.31 42.73%
Day care operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building improvements 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 78,029.00 42,307.05 54.22%

Total expenditures 1,525,870.37 660,941.36 43.32%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (542,270.37) (112,627.35)

Pension & OPEB liability 0.00 (725,488.00)

Ending fund balance 22,975.64 (272,869.34)

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

January 31, 2025

FOOD SERVICE-#51



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 58.33%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 1,199.58 1,199.58 517,047.15 517,047.15

Local revenues 4,500.00 720.00 16.00% 13,785.00 1,065.22 7.73%
State revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 16,000.00 6,000.00 37.50%

Total revenues 4,500.00 720.00 16.00% 29,785.00 7,065.22 23.72%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 6,047.54 1,714.80 28.36% 38,740.00 9,500.00 24.52%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 6,047.54 1,714.80 28.36% 38,740.00 9,500.00 24.52%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (1,547.54) (994.80) (8,955.00) (2,434.78)

Ending fund balance (347.96) 204.78 508,092.15 514,612.37

COMMUNITY EDUCATION - ENTERPRISE FUND-#54 TRUST FUNDS-#7000

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

January 31, 2025
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT
% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of

Revenue Jul-24 Use Aug-24 Use Sep-24 Use Oct-24 Use Nov-24 Use Dec-24 Use Jan-25 Use Feb-25 Use Mar-25 Use Apr-25 Use May-25 Use Jun-25 Use Total
Student Lunch 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             
Student Breakfast 0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% 0% ( -  )           0% 0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% 0% 0% ( -  )             
Ala Carte / Adult Meals 0% ( 453.35)      1% ( 1,245.48)   2% ( 861.08)      2% ( 1,828.47)   4% ( 1,437.64)   3% ( 916.19)       2% 0% 0% 0% 0% ( -  )           0% ( 6,742.21)     
Commodities 0% 0% 0% ( 1,177.54)   3% ( 514.30)      1% 0% ( 726.99)       2% 0% 0% 0% 0% ( -  )           0% ( 2,418.83)     
Federal Reimbursement ( 5,184.27)     82% ( 36,587.78) 96% ( 52,701.22) 96% ( 39,999.87) 94% ( 46,861.62) 94% ( 41,082.15) 95% ( 45,906.94)  95% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( 268,323.85) 
Other ( 1,158.04)     18% ( 968.65)      3% ( 778.20)      1% ( 737.19)      2% ( 589.40)      1% ( 644.41)      1% ( 576.86)       1% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( 5,452.75)     
Total Revenue ( 6,342.31)     ( 38,009.78) ( 54,724.90) ( 42,775.68) ( 49,793.79) ( 43,164.20) ( 48,126.98)  ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( 282,937.64) 

Expenditures
Cost of Food Consumed ( 7,393.50)     16% ( 6,953.64)   25% ( 23,567.72) 55% ( 20,879.84) 47% ( 26,851.52) 61% ( 23,257.08) 54% ( 23,381.47)  54% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( 132,284.77) 
Supplies etc ( 2,084.02)     4% ( 1,960.11)   7% ( 1,992.21)   5% ( 1,751.08)   4% ( 1,315.33)   3% ( 1,408.98)   3% ( 2,310.29)    5% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( 12,822.02)   
Wages ( 3,310.89)     7% ( 12,958.69) 47% ( 12,640.85) 30% ( 12,677.49) 28% ( 12,331.28) 28% ( 12,822.40) 30% ( 12,752.05)  29% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( 79,493.65)   
Benefits ( 778.43)        2% ( 3,668.15)   13% ( 3,526.18)   8% ( 3,601.70)   8% ( 3,494.71)   8% ( 3,557.99)   8% ( 3,655.36)    8% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( 22,282.52)   
Equipment ( 31,693.00)   67% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( 5,025.00)   11% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( 1,241.96)    3% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( 37,959.96)   
Maint./Travel/Utilities ( 2,355.00)     5% ( 2,002.17)   7% ( 885.70)      2% ( 949.44)      2% ( 189.22)      0% ( 1,783.88)   4% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( 8,165.41)     
Total Expenditures ( 47,614.84)   ( 27,542.76) ( 42,612.66) ( 44,884.55) ( 44,182.06) ( 42,830.33) ( 43,341.13)  ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( 293,008.33) 

School Profit (loss) ( (41,272.53)  ( 10,467.02) ( 12,112.24) ( (2,108.87) ( 5,611.73)   ( 333.87)      ( 4,785.85)    ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( (10,070.69) 

Cental Office Overhead ( 2,973.22)     ( 5,450.76)   ( 5,303.13)   ( 5,365.38)   ( 5,314.77)   ( 5,310.54)   ( 5,331.18)    ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( 35,048.98)   

Food Service Profit (loss) ( (44,245.75)  ( 5,016.26)   ( 6,809.11)   ( (7,474.25) ( 296.96)      ( (4,976.67) ( (545.33)      ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )           ( (45,119.67)  

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0 0 0 ( -  )           0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Participation-Lunch  
   Avg Daily Attendance 0 509 514 ( 512)           500 501 502 0 0   
   Avg Daily Participation 0 364 83% 396 91% ( 405)           91% ( 393)           56% ( 395)           95% 388 75% 0 93% 0 49%  92%  89%
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfast 0 279 65% 307 75% ( 280)           73% ( 289)           76% ( 271)           73% 255 49% 0 72% 0 39%  72%  69%

0   
Inventory $13,424.11) $23,547.66) $20,081.34) $20,208.76) $16,255.53) $16,007.17) $17,240.24) $0.00) $0.00)   $0.00)



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT
% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of

Revenue Jul-24 Use Aug-24 Use SEPT 24 Use Oct-24 Use Nov-24 Use Dec-24 Use Jan-25 Use Feb-25 Use Mar-25 Use Apr-25 Use May-25 Use Jun-25 Use Total
Student Lunch ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )                
Student Breakfast ( -  )             0% 0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( -  )                
Ala Carte / Adult Meals ( -  )             0% ( 1,995.75)    5% ( 2,902.05)    5% ( 2,184.80)    5% ( 2,210.92)    5% ( 1,757.21)    4% ( 2,312.00)    5% 0% 0% 0% 0% ( -  )            0% ( 13,362.73)     
Commodities 0% 0% 0% ( 963.78)      2% ( 82.20)         0% ( 725.42)       2% ( 2,355.79)    5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% ( 4,127.19)       
Federal Reimbursement ( 1,136.19)     50% ( 35,835.92)  92% ( 49,793.79)  93% ( 36,102.50) 90% ( 43,166.78) 94% ( 37,103.21)  92% ( 39,295.34)  88% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( 242,433.73)   
Other ( 1,158.04)     50% ( 968.65)       2% ( 778.19)       1% ( 737.18)      2% ( 589.39)      1% ( 644.41)       2% ( 576.86)       1% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( 5,452.72)       
Total Revenue ( 2,294.23)     ( 38,800.32)  ( 53,474.03)  ( 39,988.26) ( 46,049.29) ( 40,230.25)  ( 44,539.99)  ( -  )             ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )             ( -  )            ( 265,376.37)   

Expenditures

Consumed Food ( 2,595.08)     34% ( 15,005.36)  38% ( 26,781.93)  35% ( 23,273.67) 52% ( 19,049.01) 49% ( 25,718.35)  47% ( 17,102.30)  48% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( 129,525.70)   
Supplies etc ( 1,918.52)     25% ( 1,821.23)    5% ( 3,272.11)     4% ( 1,761.19)    4% ( 2,220.92)    6% ( 2,429.36)    4% ( 2,575.65)    7% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( 15,998.98)     
Wages ( 2,284.04)     30% ( 13,544.44)  34% ( 12,649.26)  17% ( 13,068.70) 29% ( 13,077.81) 34% ( 12,574.46)  23% ( 12,497.85)  35% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( 79,696.56)     
Benefits ( 490.36)        6% ( 3,784.21)    9% ( 3,524.93)    5% ( 3,674.03)    8% ( 3,564.72)    9% ( 3,467.38)    6% ( 3,572.95)    10% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( 22,078.58)     
Equipment ( -  )             0% ( 3,770.00)    9% ( 27,525.00)  36% ( -  )            0% ( -  )            0% ( 8,675.00)    16% ( -  )             0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( 39,970.00)     
Maint./Travel/Utilities ( 305.00)        4% ( 2,002.17)    5% ( 1,916.88)    3% ( 3,387.81)    8% ( 1,120.54)    3% ( 1,783.88)    3% ( 49.00)         0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )           0% ( -  )             0% ( -  )            0% ( 10,565.28)     
Total Expenditures ( 7,593.00)     ( 39,927.41)  ( 75,670.11)   ( 45,165.40) ( 39,033.00) ( 54,648.43)  ( 35,797.75)  ( -  )             ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )             ( -  )            ($ 297,835.10) 

School Profit (loss) ( (5,298.77)   ( (1,127.09)   ( (22,196.08) ( (5,177.14)  ( 7,016.29)    ( (14,418.18) ( 8,742.24)    ( -  )             ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )             ( -  )            ( (32,458.73)    

Cental Office Overhead ( 2,973.21)     ( 5,450.75)    ( 5,303.13)    ( 5,365.38)    ( 5,314.77)    ( 5,310.54)    ( 5,331.17)    ( -  )             ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )             ( -  )            ($ 35,048.95)   

Food Service Profit (loss) ( (8,271.98)   ( (6,577.84)   ( (27,499.21) ( (10,542.52) ( 1,701.52)    ( (19,728.72) ( 3,411.07)     ( -  )             ( -  )           ( -  )           ( -  )             ( -  )            ( (67,507.68)    

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0 ( -  )             ( -  )             ( -  )            0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Participation-Lunch

   Avg Daily Attendance 0 490 490 ( 488)           480 474 465 0 0    
   Avg Daily Participation 0 392 85% 392 85% 391 86% ( 380)           76% ( 374)            85% 353 72% 0 80% 0 43%  78%  80%
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfast 0 249 44% 299 51% ( 284)           51% ( 287)           56% ( 272)            50% 251 50% 0 49% 0 27%  42%  40%

  
Inventory ($ 15,445.25) ($ 22,031.96) ($ 21,189.50) ($ 20,935.35) ( -  )     ($ 21,701.71) ($ 22,560.52) ($ 25,039.45) ($ -  )           $0.00)     ($ -  )          
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                                    DATE:   02/03/2025    WARRANT:   021825    AMOUNT:  $ 267,828.28

                                            To Matthew Davenport, Treasurer:  At the regular monthly meeting
                                                 of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
                                                 following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
                                                 paid by the Treasurer.  The Chairperson and Secretary must
                                                 sign this order on the indicated lines.
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                               Chairperson and Secretary
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Chairperson                  ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Secretary                    ___________________________________
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  WARRANT:   021825    02/03/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101          CASH IN BANK                  

   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58160           33116 DD   01/16/2025           8,043.71              25637 SES/RHS GROCERY ORDER DELI
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58161           33151 DD   01/16/2025           3,734.61              25638 RHS GROCERY ORDER DELIVERY
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58162           33154 DD   01/16/2025           8,691.10              25639 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 58177                 DD   01/21/2025           2,412.61              25640 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58192           33179 DD   01/23/2025           2,452.28              25641  SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58193           33183 DD   01/23/2025           5,465.92              25642 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 58195                 DD   01/27/2025              59.44              25643 ELECTRICITY STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 58196                 DD   01/27/2025           6,151.05              25644 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 58197                 DD   01/27/2025           2,323.45              25645 NAT GAS STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 58243                 DD   01/29/2025             156.90              25646 NAT GAS STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58248           33186 DD   01/30/2025           1,229.13              25647 RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES DELIV
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58249           33194 DD   01/30/2025           5,097.04              25648 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES/C
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 58280                 DD   02/03/2025           1,100.00              25649 FIBER LEASE
   5435 ATMOS           00000 58281                 DD   02/03/2025             187.89              25650 NAT GAS STMT
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58030           32735 INV  01/10/2025             129.34              82523 GENERAL SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58031          310426 INV  01/10/2025              50.94              82523 CHRISTMAS ASSISTANCE FOR S
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58032          310426 CRM  01/10/2025             -32.64              82523 CHRISTMAS ASSISTANCE FOR S
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58033           33045 INV  01/10/2025              75.56              82523 OFFICE SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58035          310426 INV  01/10/2025              68.87              82523 CHRISTMAS ASSISTANCE FOR S
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58036          310426 INV  01/10/2025             485.50              82523 CHRISTMAS ASSISTANCE FOR S
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58037           33074 INV  01/10/2025             119.13              82523 OFFICE CHRISTMAS TREE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58039           33098 INV  01/10/2025             410.16              82523 CLASSROOM GAME GIVEAWAY
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58040           32763 INV  01/10/2025              38.62              82523 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58041          310428 INV  01/10/2025             205.09              82523 COOKIES AND HOT CHOC FOR T
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58042          310481 INV  01/10/2025             128.03              82523 ITEMS FOR STUDENTS TO HAVE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58043          501549 INV  01/10/2025              74.00              82523 TOOL BAR FOR ROBOTIES CLAS
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58044          257182 INV  01/10/2025              44.56              82523 FAMILY ENGAGEMENT SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58045          257182 INV  01/10/2025             157.65              82523 FAMILY ENGAGEMENT SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58046           33113 INV  01/10/2025             109.00              82523 BOARD MEETING SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58047          310429 INV  01/10/2025             137.05              82523 CLOTHING AND SHOES FOR 3 S
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58048          310429 INV  01/10/2025              38.96              82523 CLOTHING AND SHOES FOR 3 S
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58051          257199 INV  01/10/2025              53.98              82523 BUTTER, JAM, OJ PURCHASED
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58052          310505 INV  01/10/2025             134.93              82523 ART SUPPLIES FOR THE CLASS
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58053          310429 INV  01/10/2025              47.94              82523 CLOTHING AND SHOES FOR 3 S
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58034          310426 INV  01/10/2025              22.98              82524 CHRISTMAS ASSISTANCE FOR S
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58038          310473 INV  01/10/2025               8.82              82524 ITEMS BOUGHT FOR THE STUDE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58050           32763 INV  01/10/2025              13.82              82524 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
   8000 ARNOLD, MAX & S 00000 58144                 INV  01/14/2025             405.66              82525 MONTHLY DIESEL
    133 AT&T            00000 58120                 INV  01/14/2025           1,437.41              82526 TELEPHONE SERV
   7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 58131           32924 INV  01/14/2025          36,800.00              82527 ADA RAMP TO PLAYGROUND ACC
    139 CLAYS AUTO BODY 00000 58133           33089 INV  01/14/2025              75.00              82528 BLACK DODGE TOWED TO SHOP
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 58134           33090 INV  01/14/2025             452.73              82529 SES REPAIR ROOF UNIT
   8662 CPG             00000 58107           32565 INV  01/14/2025              59.05              82530 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 58108           32565 INV  01/14/2025             397.26              82530 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 58111           32565 INV  01/14/2025             113.00              82530 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 58112           32565 INV  01/14/2025             339.00              82530 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 58113           32565 INV  01/14/2025              61.50              82530 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gg8Umr7AErCu2MQmwx1egyPbAyPkrhEL79bLhr9wbOGIWV%2BqWMOHyW%2BeRCTQq5Fc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tf0PdkCtgMf9pi27JCU9hvRLO1zygVEi1nKK%2FNtjd9Hx3RfEzJ%2BUjtgUwmubfc5B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P6yjMsgMzP5GZ1IXI5l4pwxoXo6vW3Y7tFN2RyZmuX1D6ZXuBcRPNyoEBGjuTJE6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fqi%2FkpeTmwWToCpwWKVdEKNCUG%2FEuHxDNxVaqr6JY7AwJJ%2FoSB9S5Rz7vszWfFHk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IdJhLP0ds7uWBhJd4cePOdXATZuwg2BaELpITlq51mrSmwGNcr4OOnu2l8JP78sW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T93ehJxFlgFuBbZ0%2BPdpaCOM6hfXZayEI3aTUWTUqQrm30qfPaDhaRGWpAqmWz78
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=21G0hzC5kK3hua%2B4ElfCYFmNZJFtAnK%2BHFJscE42RCWycu58HlN8Sxgq8VedKaWb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wXhpV0XU1l0hV1NhMP%2BHq7IqcTj%2BPrPlNGwyVzK8B568UQNXxvS3q%2F7QPAFdR%2F5s
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JtfZztPrTmTd0bs%2FtO%2BkY2%2FkE3bQzma81Qz4%2F4XC2IUnT%2F8XQG5fjQ2JPca%2FjHGC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XcMVFdadGLIKbk%2FhRI4Zs%2FMr4Ro25XHGD6AtnJphNJYNZoKYROGpcopxdgXW5jN3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5p%2FlJ8EdChK6vVWbLVXLy9qaXp4IoJacAugBk5nNCmFX%2B4PAqw3YEhJ9e2ga22ai
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BzSZ7jZ7yTpIPCT%2FyPkmSNlb%2BBvtP2UiFcMHN0CE32veNb1r4R83MPSxUN%2FcshId
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OZem9PIKIyRCLMgW342ZeynMreos5qaFiP%2FfUPY9zmdVW4WetWaTlfR6AoS3Rxjd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n%2Fj1gAkfClv9OG2pG22hvZxHqOQ0%2B9FA%2BqGdDscdflikEWdXkiFnl8ypmy4COpcg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TO6p9B7JpuHgebsc0YKNGXR3NnfPTBOKTmKK9XXlAyejmDkGJ4ydpjNR2tRwt6qM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uSz7gaLsCHrnr7extMLR2S9QfE8bXiNzW46qsfmV0YeqMIo5FBjVQBrJfHjY7mn0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=coLIPmorlaligZu90YirvagmsNeChEgE13aHQZ%2BDd5smqeCssDrEQE3ahsEpzQzI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fkE03vyPdffcyadbsGFwjQu1jC5%2Fv5fYn%2BBy9QCOLLFWwvzaD0D5rDZsJlY6lUyi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WAR%2BoJzKQ1yBg53q27OY3p%2Fm3VvH6iKw%2FJvO4yxrlztvU%2FjYrAp1q%2BNixYVYt258
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DMbevZJg0CWggUH%2BxDGwyShNQ9RzO5r3KYNwDqNN6JgNmFEE87XvRryGsW0Io4hS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nUatuiEQL7vR55vRZ6%2FaeGqWl%2FQS8bcKeXRXnO0e5E83rjlpFgzcvzeL0oL2JrGd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L7n6xJFkItSDvwHAcB9Iw8eUiQEoNuuLd4oVC%2FT5we8ykFh2dSrjee3s1Wlt00JX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v%2FOlsJHOdmMuDsVnRbgHKQ%2FneX7%2BXuNIon2o2EnJnRmeJ2JrdiD5SONeHDILiDT9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CGu%2FXFJD6JCnD%2BArJcw2553Gu2E9ns%2B6uP6Qanuik5hzlYLNoCwb7mIH2rEoJudT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gfwmcZkljwDFdaJYqeMrIW8EqUm60nvx8RCPjsfYbLM56le1TWwg0Mi%2Bx39Mx%2BB%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BWKno8%2FXK9dL9KaD0TOEajJmWleU60gD85ABReIPQwZ5U3Bb9a79IrqhA2MHOUTt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KE%2BAam%2F7m0W1MIMF00VYZlaU4yZPZG%2BDQeo86sHWKPPN6PL1rOGQCF33syRZCk1%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IETAp7EPOD5II58PfYDphJC%2B0NRroPYWk0666ticZRtFs%2FeNVd4cZ3YCtsZz%2BvtI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mty9O7ZgZ5MKpDYULE54p5jsnagexfkUgbbDFJfbf2%2FM0FM9l%2B94D%2BFM8IdxtBFX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vUZxEexAEo4nlERbDD3Flg6z9vK%2Fmh6VXBLKZXsqJP1uBbKDuwVUKmETzvskuDuF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5uekggSJjCD5NBE%2FjBPHQmSJTob8KzGxmmCMHHVUfI2z7AwoHGUKoiNmOAk5KWDj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BRwpjOqA84O2g7ZI4SciCIqY%2Faoaqa8J9Uviwm3YdbztwLgJZnuwcBo21uaHBLzG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zLvNR%2FPxjsNr1F9YgIlct%2BhqXT4%2FNEXrDJ9ab1fDh9P45MN%2Fib8KT%2FhNj%2F4SqH53
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v8Tv9w2hxUQgLYoI9tZBXsc1Yw24LNo0KrgTP9Z84umDu9tJx3zpNaJpI5yN7wNh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0xOgNXaj%2FTfDenjNBteu5GgkLUPIg7ahsp8FWCunPuFKgeaGrmsqtWpDnpmbDzZs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6j5rr36MZT%2BxOSAhzBbrBq%2Fztr0PRlYR2HjYwSTwn6R2qPSe37zAey%2BYH7P5%2F314
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=agNZJ8VnGFVTs1jhqBi2vzUiwoKYLQ7EKwwhSFQBQ%2F%2BoRmgQA9Q6aFTCknO3wm8I
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4LxOIf6E6r0q1oLh3dIUadkNR24660FMGghQ1UJiV8Yw8f24zXZAVzwZQKl3jBD4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qb3kQKatj6pckVek%2FywKV%2BxuDAvHLgP9olRKmaJct3uPKOQeIe8xUhEDQSgnzhsb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5ufHvoKNoW3oX%2BE3RRX9NdPheEUrsP34MaWPpFrflpFtlwkt4WFsPlT0gDiNVzh4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LoTqazf3yyu3V9ucJjnCkSvdKWvSsgcse2BrAV5oajHDpo1CTsKGFVzSVZ3ppTxY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yVd7GqX9yxoS8PG00JtreCKoglZ4SoQCWc%2FUToR%2FItT1DcCtpQA6hnboMXsISt7K
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XTweWiyofaiaT6nfIOF4iicB8g5SCzx0WrRaVjeZTnZGrl975iREJkjCmjZkJPRi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uhndQGGuWPdw9mVJ%2BNmsqAOm3SMMX7rYiZdbEFi4bJk9Xd9jc%2B8uIU4gYnm8kD2o
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z2Ev9lFqmUuHTS1YimEeWVlnNx8qRf4pOYejDD938u9kZEapeeaesKe%2FuTPQm7ZG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sucHEUMo6d%2BSU4rX5pRCDe1d3mxNbhQcLTkPNG5psKzNADJxXeslX%2Beivr7p80tJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FqV%2B31Y8%2BdIEaM1quHP3dT5jvY1C93S08QWLooiavCX4jdXnnfDra9w3uejse4gI
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  WARRANT:   021825    02/03/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   8662 CPG             00000 58114           32565 INV  01/14/2025             849.22              82530 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 58115           32565 INV  01/14/2025           4,216.70              82530 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   1010 CRABTREE FURNIT 00000 58122          257180 INV  01/14/2025             211.98              82531 TWIN BED FRAMES, BOX SPRIN
   1010 CRABTREE FURNIT 00000 58159           33097 INV  01/16/2025           1,241.96              82531 STACKABLE WASHER & DRYER @
   5954 DAVENPORT, RYAN 00000 58135           33026 INV  01/14/2025              92.97              82532 REIMB FOR UPS SUPPLIES & F
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58054           32563 INV  01/14/2025              59.35              82533 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58055           32563 INV  01/14/2025             543.77              82533 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58059           32563 INV  01/14/2025             100.73              82533 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58062           32563 INV  01/14/2025             209.05              82533 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58067           32563 INV  01/14/2025             110.30              82533 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58068           32563 INV  01/14/2025             125.78              82533 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58069           32563 INV  01/14/2025              57.56              82533 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58075           32563 INV  01/14/2025              95.09              82533 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58076           32563 INV  01/14/2025              40.17              82533 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58081           32563 INV  01/14/2025              38.34              82533 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58084           32563 INV  01/14/2025              34.51              82533 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58087           32563 INV  01/14/2025              93.52              82533 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58088           32563 INV  01/14/2025             140.17              82533 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58090           32563 INV  01/14/2025              66.54              82533 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58091           32563 INV  01/14/2025              38.94              82533 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58092           32563 INV  01/14/2025             284.19              82533 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58093           32563 INV  01/14/2025              33.79              82533 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58096           32563 INV  01/14/2025              82.75              82533 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58100           32563 INV  01/14/2025              36.32              82533 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58104           32563 INV  01/14/2025             514.60              82533 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58056           32563 INV  01/14/2025              25.18              82534 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58058           32563 INV  01/14/2025              26.98              82534 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58061           32563 INV  01/14/2025              31.92              82534 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58066           32563 INV  01/14/2025              33.01              82534 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58071           32563 INV  01/14/2025              33.70              82534 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58072           32563 INV  01/14/2025              18.69              82534 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58073           32563 INV  01/14/2025              21.56              82534 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58074           32563 INV  01/14/2025              28.76              82534 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58077           32563 INV  01/14/2025              32.28              82534 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58080           32563 INV  01/14/2025              31.92              82534 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58082           32563 INV  01/14/2025              17.96              82534 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58085           32563 INV  01/14/2025              32.41              82534 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58089           32563 INV  01/14/2025              25.10              82534 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58095           32563 INV  01/14/2025              17.08              82534 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58097           32563 INV  01/14/2025              22.47              82534 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58099           32563 INV  01/14/2025              17.90              82534 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58101           32563 INV  01/14/2025              25.19              82534 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58102           32563 INV  01/14/2025              30.52              82534 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58103           32563 INV  01/14/2025              15.18              82534 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58105           32563 INV  01/14/2025              18.98              82534 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58057           32563 INV  01/14/2025               8.98              82535 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58063           32563 INV  01/14/2025               7.18              82535 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58064           32563 INV  01/14/2025              13.73              82535 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58070           32563 INV  01/14/2025              12.58              82535 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x7u3SGo2jGJERU1l9xBZJQ6CrDJ9FRyhi5uRl1ehzLPZiqbiZJ2K0AU%2BExEOyADj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7u5pKCNOwnYj5a1%2BROY%2B0ka%2FpApYY5OP0O%2FqTGhXzLxsFWkvjmVWS6KazPe9LGjE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aRTTSKn3Md5BOqx8BUQP7VvKwdTWQLyaGE27aT7QqjJIDTr%2BOQk%2Bs2o8MqApRmdZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z%2Fgo54cntyZiV%2FjfM3OrEMsBq2XWnj8fSQvyqiJCBTHhbbusyZ0IiH0yQLMhJ%2BwH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YGAv0NktJNBXMIfDzphu%2FZ1Ida9pFmc0GIFm6LnDGy6vhyUgLwf3IPHXF0sM%2FYUH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MtIvJ6lDedIOQ4ND4zXeIo9QcB8qVc4t9SZ%2FlvRicu%2Be4gsyiqFTxAoElXkviqdy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6jQhjtxbHhA3iYAXrwaGFShYKBHv1gyfd0V%2BhTmuLzgFJgqhzp9tfNvsPSwf2hnq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BkqrDaBj0hZevyzsa3nlQmkc%2BU5qFQSmyMFf6kfRkAHdo94faMRawJdJGFyteOzK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jkoPLYnyjN9UVJcbdj1s6mrlpXsEE%2BNp6Nfuo%2FVpaEt7lgTcUXpBp3HQIfbuGbqq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bdVfxsKYgKcd3sqAOSQ9r5TUi7FUWfZFi%2B0P%2BrcgFcqbmuOgu7COrBkOvPk8%2FfGy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oYAHnuAKoBDmLCT7p6Q3c8mS%2B%2BmMKtZv2dpaJWXBibId8oNpvDykma6TgCDxA%2FNm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9%2Bg9C4hee39e6pZ6411YalbbJPATV2ubOrlzTsKVIOciYk%2B7NZrz4GqnLr6t7NbY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Ovw95EeHYGTs6yBkNB1RucHTl20pCyABij17WDKd1tGdIg68Y5l2zWVBSMqdmQE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9drZZVC5ONY4kURMZa0PVbwR1iOhwfYBMz570iW031OuXtEKLpwvLSXPMf3aSl93
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PpnF69R1JyFX9xOgWBUKBZb%2FtIX3WbEM5pXvEWuhfFXdeF9Q81lg%2BhtdFF%2BpKBTG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3Cu5JutR09ucBY%2FHk01DUVWd9hCS1t3SEECPENqk1NjZ6hP1o3sz2MVLLZgsgbi%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BdTNKoVuHLHetYTZRNrP1ONrDchfGr6DxSQyr6STdw00fucj9MWhfAzmQHq5NIRx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7oNOntC%2BBBRxbCk5lgYXOZ7V5O0oD%2FOqrRNPC4ZsJfz%2B6%2BerY8dJ3yGxSpz0qKRT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8FaVhTtB%2BV7BgvpRuEYOFBEZ6%2FnUXVYHr1Fs3su%2FjMiS48k2SQIK%2BJew7RPUwKJH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xJZ4%2BvzwAuLNh9RsyK1MwqTsvGWko9qZ5hj0zZaGTZp5SFTPniBocYhhhSqP%2B5jS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DLgJMvNPIrXOdOAn2wvzOJOxvOwlcz%2FR0pvDsFNuwZF7vlcT84N94ipkDxscQ8B0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hfAZXBjegzUjXso6leArcYhae5Mwf1kGe9QH9jiPxPgh%2FzZo%2FO%2FbOK9qUzt1CY4x
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BufWPOYoa8UtqY8rkYLhLLRp%2B7oV0wd%2BT1YEaWSyvGs6KMGFquYA5re7l984%2BcYD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gyguZoUPGhGO1DBS2yaVZHdcmkVWsScn33JHLXWxraUdrDq9k6llECoYOizcKALy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TrC5js8Ym7K2oNOVTbFb8x%2B4st7Sbb3R6n1ahSXEopYA9Psimdo0eg1f%2FYJatk29
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iwk6oJCFKEOZuA%2Fo77hAQi0uMjk19Urx7lFLnoiAsP1qZjp4usfWL6EdHY6gsu5N
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BI0eGXczfFSYVvH7JZco00fCNTpptHZA5LH0TLB6g1SenoGjzVY%2F3JhgidG%2F8pLR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pqy6ED2PSDeGyxTWx5zlqiq%2BSGUehlAWit%2FyXiFpE7kbVgQ0AOr7j%2FttuJuIKHCa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FEWKf7%2BEO%2BEbTTWtAnCKOep9G6wxA1xckHy1Cvr%2BEmoGU9je%2BVeyUvqg%2BYq%2BWvvL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kthhHYcqHtbad%2FYbIoNHdT28DV7ojxMirCzYlpojUfWbRxjRyphF2UPN%2BRkyoRlt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kTymWKgD%2FceQ2vwMbxi7uFWVuCiI6%2FACYpvMF1UUX4RKso2FOZ0Q2B2CuHcGhLkj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IXdwZXvjWapyKfjOLT8zyRAgaYjxPMwsP0l5iL368uFWcIj5PmD6fJyYaDRG1Cb3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XPZJo6jThlliyJFL5XaZ1Gsjy1ZHLWY9O1PBt15JbTXVUrZmS%2Buon9hk%2BhMR2kga
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LTyRB7Sy9GeBVyHmA71sZnsJSC664i8I%2FhoVGbYqyCQX2SP1QFS9MmGmSCP93ewJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DOOQHHgfhjJPrCIn2AVJbonWwZobfeIIbifccNaRylcc0cELIxdAUQNsaDEmE2Kk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D1r0n44kMvojg7gtS%2BB55FajG3pFPj7P6wCyWDX5syOAxbZp4NFzXXFhVtbSihi1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y67nvKE%2FJsIjCgvMFB6meFtge5iaPtASQPFWDf5t%2F6jJIhrUPbF2CcD5HJzrZ9g9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XBT1hsfKv9xUAJbBCIuR4c2pT%2BUQyxGwhQiiF0tsDOFpqInwqg8jFyi%2B3J7Mf%2FTT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SyClpTVnO%2FVqf6YN%2FLDtw1UaFZM1QtRKzmE109WZknc0x7wg7yGsYnlxwLYD0ej3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tZZ2zplk6RemVa0v6LG1OM7SSD1L05891VDy1lZgvJJlC6dLHf9ONV2MdM7kbQQC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SfS1yPK3t1mxrsjPA7nClTtwIr59roE4BCbJp1wC2GPmwgT1aXQXT0S7nUivDNpo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lZAJMRcIq1c2%2BN0EFxnzgdCotYGQTEvOAH2OH2IO63IdcQtzEOd70XE%2BnBpUcHuE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gWKMo%2B5lNcvx7BKYfInDSQ1NlwtE%2BEFLCVN7e8B3wqMYhWpQPhTrqn9Q2VF%2FyuBY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qz0rLVdrOJ6RyzxjHabn9EPUoJ0UrCWJq%2BsyId1Sht2k5XzHH%2BHGFQ%2BMxzUZhgHz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5VQkQnkj3X2U6RsFpAIReLd10KL3Eb2xbidkvwoqVpKO4gM%2F31yUveZFF6EVscmJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b5%2BW6iktfg0PFjbmT0QgqDSqQFWLJ8huN36a5PUtm3D4me5A%2BprqKgc2THsRWZrX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NhMhqyaPuygAUWrzTpJjKcfOHvVMPx91FNDQJbqrS5fyhqFWgkotUnwaYPBqNyok
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LKOAR%2BNlzt5IlAEnfn0CmmsjOCiYhXxN55sbF2%2BAxWlVH7OuU9YM6dXFn%2F7Xfh%2Fx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FErQOmBzyS3znvlOuwhKXJpB6INo58oRV0f1dH8ILAzYYU2DtyNxZwsH2zLQCa3m
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58078           32563 INV  01/14/2025               3.13              82535 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58079           32563 INV  01/14/2025               8.96              82535 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58083           32563 INV  01/14/2025              14.38              82535 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58086           32563 INV  01/14/2025               6.40              82535 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58094           32563 INV  01/14/2025               2.45              82535 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58098           32563 INV  01/14/2025               8.02              82535 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 58118           32865 INV  01/14/2025             394.50              82536 DRAWSTRING BACKPACKS
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 58136          310488 INV  01/14/2025             210.00              82536 SHIRTS FOR BASKETBALL CAMP
    779 HILL MANFACTURI 00000 58137           32630 INV  01/14/2025             992.88              82537 RESTROOM SUPPLIES
   8262 INFOHANDLER.COM 00000 58139                 INV  01/14/2025             571.95              82538 MEDICAID ADMIN FEE
   8717 KIDBETTER BOOKS 00000 58123          257092 INV  01/14/2025             500.00              82539 1/2 DAY VISIT 1/9/25: 2500
   8717 KIDBETTER BOOKS 00000 58124          257093 INV  01/14/2025             500.00              82539 1/2 DAY VISIT 1/9/25: 2500
   8717 KIDBETTER BOOKS 00000 58125          257094 INV  01/14/2025             500.00              82539 1/2 DAY VISIT 1/9/25: 2500
   8717 KIDBETTER BOOKS 00000 58126          257095 INV  01/14/2025             500.00              82539 1/2 DAY VISIT 1/9/25: 2500
   8717 KIDBETTER BOOKS 00000 58127          257096 INV  01/14/2025             500.00              82539 1/2 DAY VISIT 1/9/25: 2500
   8717 KIDBETTER BOOKS 00000 58128          257097 INV  01/14/2025             500.00              82539 1/2 DAY VISIT 1/9/25: 2500
   8717 KIDBETTER BOOKS 00000 58129          257130 INV  01/14/2025           2,500.00              82539 1/2 DAY VISIT 1/9/25 2500
   7333 KYSTE           00001 58140           33091 INV  01/14/2025             470.00              82540 D. GUFFY & D. PERRY KYSTE
   8113 MURRAY STATE UN 00000 58141                 INV  01/14/2025             500.00              82541 G. BELEW SPRING SEMESTER S
   8065 MUSIC & ARTS    00000 58142          310455 INV  01/14/2025             707.00              82542 SHEET MUSIC INSTRUMENT REP
   7577 NUGENT, PENNI   00000 58116                 INV  01/14/2025              42.72              82543 REIMB MILEAGE 8/15/24-01/0
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 58143                 INV  01/14/2025             125.00              82544 RIA
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 58145                 INV  01/14/2025             437.00              82544 RHS
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 58146          257194 INV  01/14/2025             118.98              82545 POST IT SITCKY PADS WHITE
   8758 RESHOT SPORTWEA 00000 58121          310470 INV  01/14/2025           1,179.35              82546 BOY CUT SUBLIMATED SIGLET
    296 ROY'S BBQ       00000 58148          257181 INV  01/14/2025             165.00              82547 DECEMBER FAMILY ENGAGEMENT
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 58138          310423 INV  01/14/2025              66.88              82548 FOOD ITEMS BOUGHT FOR STUD
    172 RUSSELLVILLE RO 00000 58119                 INV  01/14/2025             120.00              82549 K. ESTES QRTLY DUES
    172 RUSSELLVILLE RO 00000 58130                 INV  01/14/2025             130.00              82549 D. TEEL QRTLY DUES
    172 RUSSELLVILLE RO 00000 58147                 INV  01/14/2025             128.00              82549 R. CORNELIUS QRTLY DUES
    226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 58149           33120 INV  01/14/2025              73.94              82550 SUPPIES TO FIX DOOR AT RMS
    226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 58150           33119 INV  01/14/2025              11.99              82550 TRUCK MAINTENANCE
    226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 58151           33119 INV  01/14/2025               9.78              82550 TRUCK MAINTENANCE
   5106 SHERWIN WILLIAM 00001 58153           33054 INV  01/14/2025             179.85              82551 RHS PAINT
   5106 SHERWIN WILLIAM 00001 58154           33054 INV  01/14/2025             187.55              82551 RHS PAINT
   5106 SHERWIN WILLIAM 00001 58155           33054 INV  01/14/2025              68.01              82551 RHS PAINT
   8422 SISTER TO SISTE 00000 58117          257200 INV  01/14/2025             281.25              82552 BACON, EGGS, BISCUITS, GRA
   8234 T-MOBILE        00000 58156                 INV  01/14/2025             140.00              82553 WIFI SPOTS
   8234 T-MOBILE        00000 58157                 INV  01/14/2025             621.60              82553 FRYSC CELL PHONE WIFI
   7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 58158                 INV  01/14/2025             231.00              82554 COM SYSTEM RENTAL
   8749 VEX ROBOTICS, I 00000 58132          501541 INV  01/14/2025             912.81              82555 V5 CONTROL ROBOT LI LON BA
    112 KSBA UNEMPLOYME 00000 58163                 INV  01/16/2025           1,486.38              82556 4TH QRT 2024
   8113 MURRAY STATE UN 00000 58164                 INV  01/16/2025           2,000.00              82557 A. MOSIER SPRING SEMESTER
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58165          257172 INV  01/17/2025             167.33              82558 ESL CLASSROOM SUPPLIES: G.
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58166          257183 INV  01/17/2025             343.57              82558 DECEMBER FAMILY ENGAGEMENT
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58167          257170 INV  01/17/2025             599.85              82558 3 MOBILE METAL DRYING RACK
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58168           32877 INV  01/17/2025           1,016.25              82558 PRESCHOOL BOOKS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58169           32996 INV  01/17/2025              32.25              82558 AA BATTERIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58170          257175 INV  01/17/2025              19.99              82558 PACK OF 100 THANK YOU CARD
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IqZa5lbsXGBDjE%2Fl5noXbpVk%2BJyRyVn6ERMjr4dzwx83gXjFbqcRhx7QJ0Bb8BIT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HZmp%2FjTZB6kZABH5sOAvQVZ8OlWSIV04P%2BHlaQ3BBuJcGK9bT1BHURMF9XdfMOfv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c4gA3XXgQu4Klk8wBIVKIYV7kFCKag9ssb7RMzK5O4HYvLmovw0XvJ8b9jJGbiVv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KEqfbLejduv8%2BolgWkJx2QNfsxtmrhI5NGVzb4wYxR4NlX7WdvtTKpDMTkdTPkTX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xe1HHLKOpkBDcuesOlEJq0XxIs8XTs85R62P%2F%2BjS1nEHoTSZCijrs8F1EA%2FostuC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RzstiBv%2FWejoo%2BrOsd8MoMR2A5lk%2B94BQt4D6J1eLtMs7Sz0SOh8XkxXftVTeKBP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6gp8R%2BKnSym80rIi16Ex6sdAIhsmIehfMga1fYVcg5pG5F3OUQIwszBg21X%2FHjDz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tZ%2BWTk2DN%2BoX%2F1WzC350vnQ3oM2AJpqrZlm065xsdN7XsCIBqoOBpR1dXX6dcOOz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t8wzA2eCjiozPWvmUJlaQZysKp%2BVidkcGoaQuZ%2B%2B0NYt5D9NOUpyGGZQgn%2BW2Gqf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=stcotJ0AnRKQqK9B4QCXj5cahkv7HOUtRh3m0wnQWEjUAS%2FQ5dYhSkccbm0COYDW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hD%2FTY6n0XMUrbP5XoiFo5NYICOtYLLn%2B2yJCump58%2F3zRDhslFh8zAkHKkMTLXj5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XEJyp0mRIqDH9Vs5nlMQghGpXjvScatQNGOeOCU1dSEGA8hpGsRMo1OPhP4UPXaO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FWIobXIfgrRSaBlXPRamCGKCoS8K751yUN2w1NRWL1bXPBwHVrFhn06XRjfZzCNn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TJw0TGgkC5ttthePQbbe5Phfhe%2BBXqvOjE%2B23jRWPxMnfZwDanfOA5STUuj3r3T7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QIxENeWZ8TBCf0460DLX%2Bt5mDgIiJQs9o9wDBs94B4L8CWt5FX8JEeeCXPqtCCgu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yoB5k0pz%2BwVteQgJr78EA7R1fmtQi1SRqE19Z1zZ7ArYHs%2BHbiBpikpQPbfJ%2F99h
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v47MKMlJwliE%2FbQFkPpvfFxkplmnXgYMhQgFKIyfWGFeACmfjEbGNzqbvgiYLJbw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HQ9peLUA7M%2FBgNXGF%2BXmQ7RmclbuidChYj8Ffml%2BVVoIifHNUsf%2FAqrzjL6Mr26I
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aUTlbbFfRyCH6rf2R4Nn4ri%2BRDc6uqUJBpFQjQ%2BExH1gd5C7DuVDnTbCL6eIuA1F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L8z6WL2e%2FVFyRktHaClT%2BzuRY7L9vQ1NbD1O6CzfHzJuP2VyTFVI2PVbWDn6obP%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yluEbwEYn18%2FIE0OXsfRh2LhoLPniDIUs8DYh4AgjvPVUlOXxUT0xc1ka8%2FdsN8s
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DBwbpf38WCDU%2B7lRiVw1F51nshuPlHUWB5qkdHWXU98KTOvKBzIhJX7Kbs0xKHqV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3A%2BbpTQolRwNsMVBb4frjmUU%2FR0w9fA1pRCzUUMj6DLxyPZcxU8jSpRxSS%2F%2FpMZi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0tc1c%2BqHIns2J6ivey9cThWC%2FbjggQpOfmj67UxHet4NlFNSniqTj8lB6zw1hDsp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kr4LIBJPI5QEG62D52KAIW9Y6BhsRTaAmDGGphwlU1kA6K1Cxaokv5X9LtFjBFia
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5mv87AepKFEKJDz5zlfcelJSdoFbZxnbCHT%2BJP9ZTKxv%2Fyb7TXIOLF1GZqXfkIRH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FgSbgzRuUHI%2FVBI2AroONkno2p5Yc0u1S5YZwN%2BsSAGRnugm9IRU7HJkX1YXHN%2Bi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N%2B%2BwIaRAE5diy9yoy9gbv9vqMlWTyi61HeiWE3nbM9hHQ163qtl%2FB%2BL9vj47Zz4X
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H4Ef2n45VGRd8kkDKACoK3nJ6wUUxTqyKTGx9QH2UDf4RWiT9JeNfLzAcs%2F4l9YA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SRo%2BctOGm%2FmsDGd4iwCgMfLc7AwLDDrSqVHw14g0jxHO%2B2jggrGHBzeuR2xOpk%2Fa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lEUNj34RWdDu5Lz3kR1pSLyEu8b5jSWu6GjdnwC4gTUc3yn91rOoZOKyfOAg%2Fi6N
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T8fG56SNgPZ7tXSw%2FNFSZTO%2FYH5yr6Hipx6SUhQzcM4O4gOZQTeH9H1k6fNjrMHV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ABvphuWHkOqQ8hw5eW7v%2BUudNbfMpTiRTg74L9ZVRe5VYueN01mRJZyPswtJWivm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=88%2BpOpE2STLnJgo2ZGYGYqlOOF%2FsFRq4DJGqwMUmhIDMwodKQYzXi6truVgtlmUu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NJzgpqD8zPqYTUc03rv7B3tVqmd0qiwiED5ziwYp5cMn2sljutg7SS02MqrFsChm
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   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58171          257179 INV  01/17/2025              94.87              82558 GALAXY GOLD PAPER AND BADG
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58172           32932 INV  01/17/2025             172.48              82558 METAL DETECTING WANDS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58174           32973 INV  01/17/2025           4,629.61              82558 CHRISTMAS BOOK GIVEAWAY
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58175           32886 INV  01/17/2025              23.97              82558 BADGE HOLDERS FOR CENTEGIX
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58176           32967 INV  01/17/2025             173.76              82558 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58194           33047 INV  01/17/2025          13,949.77              82558 RHS & RMS BOOK/GAME GIVEAW
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 58191           32821 INV  01/17/2025           2,720.00              82559 WASTE RECEPTACLES
   7305 CARR, RIGGS, IN 00000 58178                 INV  01/17/2025           2,301.71              82560 AUDIT FY 2024 LAST PYMT
   8675 CENTEGIX        00000 58179           33073 INV  01/17/2025             620.00              82561 VISITOR MANAGEMENT STARTER
   8662 CPG             00000 58180           32565 INV  01/17/2025             158.00              82562 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 58181           32565 INV  01/17/2025              38.02              82562 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 58182           32565 INV  01/17/2025              73.58              82562 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 58183           32565 INV  01/17/2025             147.46              82562 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 58184           32565 CRM  01/17/2025            -147.46              82562 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
    167 GRREC           00000 58185                 INV  01/17/2025           8,948.78              82563 2ND QRT OT SERVICES
   8767 JALEN PUBLISHIN 00000 58190         3104571 INV  01/17/2025              65.00              82564 SHEET MUSIC
   8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 58186           32580 INV  01/21/2025               3.00              82565 MVR'S
   8168 SCHOLASTIC INC  00000 58189           33041 INV  01/17/2025           3,960.87              82566 MLK SCHOOLWIDE BOOK GIVEAW
    508 SHERIFF OF LOGA 00000 58187                 INV  01/21/2025           6,739.71              82567 FRANCHISE & PROPERTY TAX C
   8763 STUDER EDUCATIO 00000 58188           33115 INV  01/21/2025          15,147.75              82568 STRATEGIC PLANNING 2025
   5512 BARNES & NOBLE. 00001 58247           33149 INV  01/28/2025           1,908.60              82569 LEARNING HUB BOOKS
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 58198           33147 INV  01/28/2025              58.25              82570 TONER AND PAID STAMP
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 58199           33147 INV  01/28/2025             165.08              82570 TONER AND PAID STAMP
   1464 BROWDER, DEBBIE 00000 58241          310396 INV  01/28/2025             287.00              82571 MILAEGE TO KIDS ARE WORTH
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 58202           32564 INV  01/28/2025             193.40              82572 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 58203           32564 INV  01/28/2025             110.93              82572 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 58204           32564 INV  01/28/2025             116.77              82572 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 58205           32564 INV  01/28/2025             173.20              82572 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 58206           32564 INV  01/28/2025             492.71              82572 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 58207           32564 INV  01/28/2025             281.55              82572 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 58208           32564 INV  01/28/2025             803.88              82572 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   8678 CMW PLUMBING    00000 58200           33094 INV  01/28/2025             556.17              82573 SES DRAIN BLOCKAGE
   8678 CMW PLUMBING    00000 58201           33093 INV  01/28/2025           3,395.48              82573 CO HOT WATER HEATER REPLAC
   7379 COLLEAGUES ON C 00001 58209           32540 INV  01/28/2025           7,500.00              82574 K-12 CONSULTATION SERVICES
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 58210           33163 INV  01/28/2025             553.15              82575 CAFETERIA UNIT REPAIR
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 58239           32801 INV  01/28/2025           3,930.03              82575 SES- INSTALL NEW 3TON ROOF
   8181 COMMONWEALTH HE 00000 58211                 INV  01/28/2025           5,000.00              82576 NURSE- 10/01/24 - 12/31/24
   8759 CONVERGE ONE, I 00000 58213           33145 INV  01/28/2025             956.20              82577 REPAIR VM WARE
   8544 CORNERSTONE DIA 00000 58214                 INV  01/28/2025             195.00              82578 BUS DRIVER DRUG TESTING
   8662 CPG             00000 58212           32565 INV  01/28/2025             337.56              82579 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 58244           32565 INV  01/28/2025             568.72              82579 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 58245           32565 INV  01/28/2025             970.08              82579 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   7539 DAVENPORT, TONY 00000 58242          257236 INV  01/28/2025              11.92              82580 REIMBURSEMENT FOR PURCHASE
   8144 GIBSON TELDATA  00001 58215           33191 INV  01/28/2025             140.00              82581 HELP W/CAL ROUTING ON PHON
   7483 GREEN RIVER REN 00000 58216           32629 INV  01/28/2025           3,780.45              82582 LIFT TO FIX PARKING LOT LI
   8713 INSIGHT PUBLIC  00000 58246           33140 INV  01/28/2025           1,251.18              82583 MICROSOFT SURFACE GO 4 TAB
    597 KEES, CAROL     00000 58217                 INV  01/28/2025             193.93              82584 REIMB IN DISTRICT MILEAGE
   4196 LOGAN CO. CHAMB 00000 58219                 INV  01/28/2025             140.00              82585 MEMBERSHIP DUES 01/25-01/2
    128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 58218                 INV  01/28/2025           9,755.38              82586 BUS SERVICE

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lLKvMd%2FRKDyuMU3K2ZQ1ltXGEoBZo4fwfeDgRH90cUJMIpt9eIvIXLrx4uq9wWxf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dMtXiHxj9f2%2BS9KXgJl4IS74eIkLl3BgVtDTfvCHsD1n9pBw6H7ZAHU5YVCkt34Y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5%2FT2gtLce8Z7CShrHjiwZLv%2BhAVtbhurKaTGmsVYSAEzDa5zPP3NE3pcs%2FELki%2BM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rA31Z69rPmVT%2B8R9karh3W%2BLqMtrZibuYF1wg6hFCFqMkFjQUNkqcjTCPSKhQ5EF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nr44tAK0gPtaeY%2FvHvZMC8bqPaMv4Sp2%2BpZlZV1ZSytt6rlu0f8I2nvxyRJ5y3c8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BtrPzlTQW7elFUfISPMJ3CvQ%2FibgSt7IyzY3u5yLM3ucyJGmZmXMoDLofTl7lcp%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tl4VbeuVM43TSpsFnC1%2BI0qffqYOPpjKCQ3jq6I6%2FfZOFcXg%2Beuj28Hp7xkk6IBU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HZ3VmYcks9m1SLe8LlajFTyKXsS1w3YnvC7H2P1BBNRv%2FYAjZOwTl5RfGSfIE3%2Fh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CxODJZOqFTIStS1XDUxTb2vFB%2FUnCaXMxrKIDLAnh2gAeaFGqnDzhdKY%2FvoGfZLP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S0RBDbz2qa13hG%2Bm07xB6YPFhfQJbbPhVz%2F6CGg2NaS2jDRmJ8z6JcuPco2RN74e
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QYVlyD74EIst81a95e0%2BM8LvmUkx%2F8756wG5U3580Iv5q2s%2Boov964oEoohABB1F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4aN1CY8Ia6KciLkxi2FEKQ5x6%2FcmgsdpVGmgTWoAKX0yCdRpyyaUjx2JYRMwRd8w
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=05SrGHH8Y4VUw0bmrHvCKjJhV%2F4bnMMssPeN6EMkwKRO8KNHAFTbEsU%2BfwosvScb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1UJCMfR%2BK7WuyNsL4uA2weAwM1j8DlMMWfvSYX5OMPbjZFBLdgdSpf5jsULD5bWx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PXcqi795oPgYzeIy%2BFoMhABRL0QPRjzn%2FXI2DoVaHvjeOzALA8KpugB4P1cGk47%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FOKm4V2Nm4angEPnRSLm1HKKxVOJONFqiCH58F4wQ%2B3iNAqoMFu3oivqZ%2FfDKgtX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o4PBLLLwUi3gpSWoJZWygA9fdKEgyWIbjYzBj61KARx%2BATLluMKFQJgaozp2ufLi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tmu2wJscPymLR99tPJmyohp9P3r85GB%2FgguudHyNxRUHWQ4sKixowWfvkLOuR7T%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2prSuE8sRcm5aiePs1pxoE7jqEA9Rcll%2FE9mK4Qa%2B%2BvjWjxSHgbS5le2ReRYltcc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FcL7mgeRIP1xdkxPw3c8E8mek062Hv1QRSLBho%2BxCD%2BcptW%2BB2GVsEAw%2BZmoooT7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S5QcZvpyoP8suQGBHr1dDAqQFcneFpQ8bcfJWuzNUuvZlsOVKwQSYS8spFc9hrjM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZdJf0RP22O4EkJ6xHgjZHa2gbbgymUf2KFbLdiE5y6nUycyVR%2B9%2BNiMHBpK6yS5F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xLlXYsM84LqUHuz9Y2C4P3llJz879H19o3yg9bz3%2BM%2FmXGw%2Fx7uFvyHDFKUDmVfa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9HIdVembLGXL61WoHAp2C6SUPfP1%2FkuvFoX7la%2FwdooXgdEmlDfLUELdg%2BzQ8VlK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=abrpo29QfzDS%2BMU3rUkB%2FpJWq4CZzO3BFUBXkZMg3p4TkyUjECkwA6Yd2Z9RPoA9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OTTEAQj0rx5FxOddr0%2FJSceyBBR0dsuxUa7p5KvqsP%2FOSRLWSuXkp81KRbD%2F4dnH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XI22CyZlS8ddO69aXQ18dm1ZE8W8ln94wBqP1%2FkYjHOEa9Q%2F%2FrN7%2Bcvl3T8xKYi%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jyGZqLejVWJ%2B%2BcLI29S6Wq7Q8edZzPqIB7nlEulZXe6JI%2BSfj4QnnUunvtZVxc8h
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h6GQuxJ6rdUN3psWEv8J9ZC%2FXm7CdH7n0VpmWSDBy0q%2BoaPN6G5wL3gOZpUBmz2k
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UkWrIcBEKjQFIg05hwLbIblUUB7f0gM5vsMywo87lQyV3eXHRQr%2F5%2B7AEG%2BGo8l5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4jeIh%2FcGkGoUiwAVq5w%2Fri0yM69bYcNRcPIVjvOdba5BTiDo1e9Y%2BlOk2RsEaklX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JxXrJMo4zp6MsMrwwUOH4QS2BIAnG5ZXvmv1Dld95U1xClo1Eyim4n5BjQc8fPG8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B0QR6XIoxep0prdMTlkaex4V1LGm00j0XxAoblB1QGIkouAhium1AgNCviOkMG6h
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D8efVn5dtq%2BmboZfP0kZvR%2BfXlvAJ4PCxOAeiToIjCepsK8G%2Fbr9sSzZ57N5OxLw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZlblHbnY88HHLfEZRQysinziRBHqVItAMy6dtkn47XGJNzuZVh7NYqPjbqyR1jdP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DQsKV6q7m5knFd3REHO556AIWjTQlReh7wgU9Z%2BuEe8NZAS7zDxDffhHRXzJCOmM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IP153yobdIZISdsXDhj7G2nFlnDlTc%2Bkg8W%2BDqVHnM7KDmvnsZBw3KfQtJezvSqp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OtBj%2BlAPqsH3yFRl5SgljlePiZ5zRecfAM%2F7CPe89%2FAeSP6Oxk4ZFsprQMSjhL8B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9BATboS3v6f9IirteKPdNaWOEBrFBm%2BpZJfUg8%2FYspsbtCGCbydxHIyBfYN0J%2BId
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xGvTpoYc4jvR%2FWXq003Pc8F5x1x%2FQUQ1e5LfnaOwvE%2FM5GZqIJPWWnUX6YBLo0qJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sOvL%2B53%2FC%2FfYR5ZQrRBZgeJNtDNtUsC7iCLZY2JXJRFdBX57SzZuDFRoBfkc91TH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D2cQPMpN2d9iKrdp0ZuNOUAd3WjKg9CKYO3CvxXjPYcMwttiDR2qNIA84Z73sSs9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K3gTi4VcBgNtABg7b5njYRE2QA9Y0DNTdsib%2BQQ5jN%2BjpY5pm6Wexty89KI1mPDc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lD4SYlh9H2SVtrtG8tls%2F%2FdKl27Ci8H%2FzXvgRok%2Fz1Qligq263q25yp1kVbTTqse
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sPoK7bPZnAmgw3lOi8rsbUEWQOoYl9pKcz6%2B68FjQilDBnw2CMgdn3YQG5PNJxre
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b%2FSub2b2nWzpexrb38LQeP1aGG3NI20qZnCUmm%2FPf032u%2FzYN%2BTPHssvL27WljjA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mcZl0YINpB4O0dIJ6Prw5AnVMrVRAw3xpVUomvqIQWtgtpEe64RWdAWifWsiiAkP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fvK10bEAyiNigjVW5m%2FznRX3KZfqXwwVfrs8UFJHdDEoUX%2FxVsjUrZaImy%2FdliUx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AryE%2BT1gkCOuBMMoglSGuirxyg%2B30svHnMBLCCkvOFsGc9B%2FJIBX41keygL1kxtd


RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PREPAID INVOICE LIST

Report generated: 02/03/2025 08:45
User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      6

  WARRANT:   021825    02/03/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   8718 LUCY WILKINSON  00000 58238          257203 INV  01/28/2025             161.68              82587 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT FOR
    967 MCCARLEY ENVIRO 00000 58220           33162 INV  01/28/2025           4,600.00              82588 ICE STORM CLEAN UP PRESCH/
   7363 MODERN SUPPLY C 00000 58221           33160 INV  01/28/2025             215.60              82589 LEASE HAZMAT COMPLINCE WEL
   8065 MUSIC & ARTS    00000 58222          310387 INV  01/28/2025              30.00              82590 INSTRUMENTS AND SUPPLIES
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 58223                 INV  01/28/2025             437.00              82591 RHS PEST SERVICE
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 58224                 INV  01/28/2025             375.00              82591 SES PEST SERV
   6351 PRO CHEM, INC.  00000 58225           32624 INV  01/28/2025           1,554.10              82592 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   8768 PURPLE HEART    00000 58226          310503 INV  01/28/2025           1,000.00              82593 padded longword flat blade
   8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00001 58227          310507 INV  01/28/2025             366.55              82594 POSTAGE MACHINE AND POSTAG
   8727 REXING CONSULTI 00000 58228           32843 INV  01/28/2025          10,627.10              82595 RHS SOCCER AUDIO SYSTEM &
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 58229           33197 INV  01/28/2025             250.00              82596 WRESTLING TEAM SUPPLIES
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 58230           33198 INV  01/28/2025             250.00              82597 WRESTLING TEAM SHIRTS
   1130 SCOTTY'S CONTRA 00000 58231           32933 INV  01/28/2025          20,500.00              82598 PAVING/STRIPING STADIUM PA
   8314 SILVER STRONG   00000 58232                 INV  01/28/2025           1,500.00              82599 11/15/24 ONLINE PD TRAININ
   1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 58233                 INV  01/28/2025             830.06              82600 LP GAS BULK
   1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 58234                 INV  01/28/2025              54.99              82600 SEEDER/SPREADER
    246 STEVENSON ELEME 00000 58235                 INV  01/28/2025              70.44              82601 REIMB TO SES ACTIVITY FUND
    788 THOMASONS' DECO 00000 58236           33095 INV  01/28/2025             201.12              82602 COVEBASE ADHESIVE RPA
   1574 TROPHIES TO GO  00000 58237           33180 INV  01/28/2025             237.00              82603 BOARD MEMBERS NAME PLATE/P
   8749 VEX ROBOTICS, I 00000 58240          501550 INV  01/28/2025             998.55              82604 V5 PNEUMATICS VEX SCORING
                                                                           267,828.28 CASH ACCOUNT 10       6101         TOTAL

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qlqYQ44%2FsffYQK6vKZ%2BIzGqsDZRcjflDCFeWGVT6kCKms%2Bsb4ia0DaLvhHgnA2Dj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QshZa7mFHkl5UhYPQUjnOfP%2Fpb6Z5D9GMe9l9PQAu1RQp3UYOM9xQyFiPkfVU3Id
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GjE5W4gM44cXDcHEbIu8hy3gnMz2nnRInCUlSpkQbsymoUAqjnxgJjEUHVQ0mjqj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5a0jQnITfWhfJlcmqfJ0NsSgWfJ2dImHbgJ7UNeHCMRK8xdZK4cFbiOI6g2zw%2FUE
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